1        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1
SPECIFICATIONS*
Watts 37.06
Lumens 4034
Efficacy 109
Color Temp 3K, 4K* , 5K*

3
RAY8S-LED   |   LED BOLLLARD
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS
B - 120 - 277V*
L- 480V
LED35
*Standard Configuration.
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K*
180˚
270˚
360˚*
BRZ - BRONZE*
CC - CUSTOM COLOR
VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP. LED CONFIGURATION FINISH
SPECIFICATIONS
RAY8S
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 855-865-5445     |    RDALIGHTING.COM
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE
(V)
INPUT
POWER (W)
LIGHT
OUTPUT
EFFICACY
(Lm/W) PF THD CCT (K) CRI
RAY8S-LED35-B-3K-180°-XXX 120-277 22.16 2134.6 96.3 14.22 0.914 3000 82.6
RAY8S-LED35-B-4K-180°-XXX 120-277 22.03 2136.0 96.9 15.51 0.915 4000 83.0
RAY8S-LED35-B-5K-180°-XXX 120-277 22.56 2200.0 97.5 15.44 0.926 5000 83.6
RAY8S-LED35-L-3K-270°-XXX 480 29.51 2644.7 89.6 12.58 0.963 3000 82.7
RAY8S-LED35-B-3K-270°-XXX 120-277 27.19 2741.3 100.8 12.04 0.927 3000 82.6
RAY8S-LED35-L-4K-270°-XXX 480 29.46 2655.0 90.1 12.91 0.961 4000 82.1
RAY8S-LED35-B-4K-270°-XXX 120-277 26.77 2780.0 103.9 12.53 0.929 4000 82.4
RAY8S-LED35-L-5K-270°-XXX 480 29.37 2784.0 94.8 12.45 0.961 5000 83.1
RAY8S-LED35-B-5K-270°-XXX 120-277 27.12 2856.0 105.3 13.45 0.924 5000 83.2
RAY8S-LED35-L-3K-360°-XXX 480 40.91 3780.1 92.4 15.55 0.957 3000 82.7
RAY8S-LED35-B-3K-360°-XXX 120-277 37.48 3978.7 106.2 15.89 0.919 3000 82.6
RAY8S-LED35-L-4K-360°-XXX 480 40.57 3787.0 93.3 15.53 0.957 4000 82.1
RAY8S-LED35-B-4K-360°-XXX 120-277 36.78 3948.0 107.3 14.28 0.919 4000 82.6
RAY8S-LED35-L-5K-360°-XXX 480 40.82 3903.0 95.6 15.32 0.957 5000 83.1
RAY8S-LED35-B-5K-360°-XXX 120-277 37.06 4034.0 108.9 14.23 0.920 5000 83.1
LEGEND
B - 120V–277V, L-480V
5K - 5000K, 4K -4000K, 3K -3000K
360˚, 270˚, 180˚ - LED Configuration
XXX - HOUSING FINISH